
$10.36
$10.62

$11.71
$11.80

$12.73
$13.78

$16.38
$18.65

$22.96
$34.97

$49.20
$50.51 

Food prep workers, fast food

Waiters and Waitresses

Personal care aides

Home health aides

Janitors and cleaners

Laborers and material movers

Medical assistants

One-Bedroom Housing Wage

Two-Bedroom Housing Wage

Registered nurses

General and operations managers

Software developers, applications
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HOUSING WAGE AND MEDIAN WAGES FOR OCCUPATIONS WITH 
MOST PROJECTED GROWTH, 2016-2026

Source: Housing wages based on HUD fair market rents. Employment projections from BLS Employment Projections 
Program.  Occupational wages from May 2018 Occupational Employment Statistics, BLS, adjusted to 2019 dollars.


